41st ACLI Capital Challenge

Race Date
May 17, 2023 Final Team Results
Judicial
Class - A All Teams
Overall
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time

Team - Running Circuit Finish Position - 1

Team Score (Places) 65
1 1408 Jamie Durling M 2 2 15:59
2 1406  Cameron Pritchett M 9 11 20:39
3 1407 David Steinbach M 11 22 20:56
4 1409 Simms O'Quinn F 14 36 21:44
5 1405  Justice Brett Kavanaugh * M 29 65 24:01
Team - Learned Feet Finish Position - 2
Team Score (Places) 146
1 1457 Nick Halkowski M 4 4 17:28
2 1459 Alex Yu M 8 12 19:47
3 1458  Aileen Huang F 38 50 25:41
4 1456  Laura Nguyen F 40 90 25:50
5 1455  Judge Raymond Chen * M 56 146 29:09
Team - Worst Pace Scenario Finish Position- 3
Team Score (Places) 146
1 1432 Kaylene Khosla F 12 12 20:58
2 1434 T.j. Benedict M 21 33 22:49
3 1431 Fenella McLuskie F 24 57 23:20
4 1433  Samuel Pollock-Bernard M 25 82 23:52
5 1430 Judge Vijay Shanker * M 64 146 34:42
Team - Multiple Abscondences Finish Position- 4
Team Score (Places) 159
1 1461 Nathan Bickell M 1 1 15:08
2 1462  Alec Warren F 15 16 21:56
3 1464 Emory Cole M 30 46 24:31
4 1463  Kathryn Neuhardt F 53 99 28:12
5 1460  Judge James Crowell * M 60 159 29:51
Team - Running From the Law Finish Position- 5
Team Score (Places) 176
1 1454 David Wasserstein M 6 6 18:36
2 1450 Judge Michael O'Keefe * M 22 28 23:11
3 1452  Dominick Schumacher M 39 67 25:50
4 1453 Xara Sunne F 54 121 28:19
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41st ACLI Capital Challenge

Race Date
May 17, 2023 Final Team Results
Judicial
Class - A All Teams
Overall
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time
Team - Running From the Law Finish Position- 5
Team Score (Places) 176
5 1451 Laura Roman F 55 176 28:24
Team - No Standing Finish Position - 6
Team Score (Places) 191
1 1474  Daniel Dalton M 3 3 16:57
2 1473  Jahvonta Mason M 34 37 24:57
3 1471  Soren Schmidt M 35 72 25:07
4 1470 Judge Tanya Chutkan * F 49 121 27:33
5 1472  Sarah Rutherford F 70 191 38:42
Team - No Unreasonable Delays Finish Position- 7
Team Score (Places) 204
1 1493  Arjun Mody M 7 7 19:18
2 1492 Mark Krass M 23 30 23:11
3 1494  Lisa Lumeya F 42 72 25:58
4 1490 Judge Robert Wilkins * M 65 137 35:04
5 1491 Emanuel Powell M 67 204 37:35
Team - Run-D.M.V. Finish Position- 8
Team Score (Places) 234
1 1479 lan Bates M 19 19 22:37
2 1476  Suzanne Zakaria F 31 50 24:50
3 1477 Parnia Zahedi F 37 87 25:36
4 1478 Dianne Keppler F 73 160 45:45
5 1475  Judge Amy Berma F 74 234 45:45
Team - Sprinting Past the Hypothetical Finish Position- 9
Team Score (Places) 235
1 1488 Mark Wigley M 10 10 20:46
2 1487 David Jastrab M 18 28 22:30
3 1486 Brandon Capece M 51 79 27:49
4 1489  Toni Haraldsen F 76 155 47:24
5 1485 Judge Corinne Beckwith * F 80 235 48:05
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41st ACLI Capital Challenge

Time

Race Date
May 17, 2023 Final Team Results
Judicial
Class - A All Teams
Overall
Bib No  Name City Gend Place Place
Team - The Jackson 5K Finish Position - 10
Team Score (Places) 238
1 1412 Natalie Salmanowitz F 17 17
2 1413 Kyle Edwards F 36 53
3 1411  Claire Madill F 48 101
4 1410  Justice Ketanji Jackson * F 68 169
5 1414  Madison Curry F 69 238
Team - Pantastic Five Finish Position - 11
Team Score (Places) 243
1 1400 Judge Florence Pan * F 33 33
2 1403 Nathan Leys M 41 74
3 1401 Diane Champagne F 45 119
4 1402 Nicole Ratelle F 61 180
5 1404  Taylor Wilson M 63 243
Team - | See My Time Has Run Finish Position - 12
Team Score (Places) 258
1 1443 Carly Reed F 32 32
2 1442 Jane Sul F 52 84
3 1441  Madeleine Durbin F 57 141
4 1440  Judge Catharine Easterly * F 58 199
5 1444  Rose Lapp F 59 258
Team - Catch Me if You (Ali)Khan Finish Position - 13
Team Score (Places) 266
1 1436  Steve Fisher M 26 26
2 1439 Rebecca Raftery F 44 70
3 1437  Grace Fuscoe F 47 117
4 1435  Judge Loren Alikhan * F 72 189
5 1438  Krysten Thomas F 77 266
Team - Between a Walk & Hard Pace Finish Position - 14
Team Score (Places) 360
1 1429 Caitlin Rooney F 62 62
2 1428 Odunayo Durojaye F 66 128
3 1427 Ishani Ghosh F 75 203
4 1426  Karen Baxter F 78 281
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Race Date
May 17, 2023

41st ACLI Capital Challenge
Final Team Results

Judicial

Class - A All Teams

Time

Overall
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place
Team - Between a Walk & Hard Pace Finish Position - 14
Team Score (Places) 360
5 1425 Judge Roy McLeese * M 79 360
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